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3.1.4 ueun1sAn®En (Study Plan)

001200

001201

001211

001xxx

001xxx

001xxx

001281

902161

909101

‘Ei’u?]‘ﬁ' 1 (Year 1)
AAnsAnENdY (First Semester)

Nnwea e nedvsulEnseed @ usuians1fivinty) 3(2-2-5)

Thai Language Skills for Foreign Students

NNwEN 1Ny

Thai Language Skills

AESnguRug Y

Fundamental English

visnAnsialy nguituyenans

General Education Course

yanminAnwvily ngsimdeumans

General Education Course

vanmnAnevhly nguisineimansuasadnaans

General Education Course

Awuaznseanmdiniey (eauludunuiein)
Sports and Exercises (Required Non-Credit)
MBI EEMTUMIUITMININEINTUYEE 1
English for Human Resource Management 1
ANSIANTFINITEMINUTZNA

International Business Management

574 (Total)

#58/0R
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

21-1-3)

3(2-2-5)

20 wiuaenn (Credits)

28



001212

001xxx

001xxx

001xxx

902162

909102

909103

%’u‘ﬂﬁ 1 (Year )

MAn1sAneIUae (Second Semester)

AYIDING YN

Developmental English

MnaInEnw LY nguivyumans
General Education Course

v Anwvialy nauimdseuenans
General Education Course
mnainAnyWihld nguiviivemansuaadiamans
General Education Course

MBI mTuMsUIIITMINeINsUYYE 2
English for Human Resource Management 2
msmaadosiu

Principles of Marketing
winlulafasaumeuaruinnssuiiossia

Information Technology and Innovation for Business

521 (Total) 20 %#u2wAn (Credits)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(1-1-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

29




001213

900XXX

902163

909204

909205

909206

909261

JuTT 2 (Year II)
AANSANERY (First Semester)

AMWDINOUITITINT
English for Academic Purposes

B nden (N1 1)

Elective course (Language |)

A8 BAIMIUNITUNAUBNUNITUTII TN THEINSUYWE
English for Human Resource Presentation
UANASLATHEANERNT

Principles of Economics

MIUINTIANTNINENTUY WY

Human Resource Management

nann1sugyd

Principles of Accounting

nsdoa s Tausssud ey

Introduction to Intercultural Communication

30

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(1-0-2)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

594 (Total) 19 wuqwAA (Credits)



900XXX

902164

902232

902233

902331

909207

909208

U 2 (Year II)
Aan1sAneIUane (Second Semester)

Wuden (11w 2)

Elective Course (Language II)
n'mné”qﬂqmﬁamﬁﬂmw%’wmniwﬁﬂéuwﬁam%w
English for Human Resource Professional
NIATILAZAREDNNLNU

Staffing: Recruitment and Selection
MIUIMIsSHaNSUHURIY

Performance Management
MIVTIAWBULNULAZATARNS
Compensation and Benefits
NANNIINNAITEY

Principle of Finance
aufifassunngunegsia

Business Law and Ethics

574 (Total)

31

3(2-2-5)

1(1-0-2)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

19 wuqeAa (Credits)



900XXX

902338

902351

902356

902371

909309

FuTA 3 (Year IIl)
n1an1sANENAU (First Semester)

Araen (Mw 3)

Elective Course (Language |Il)

MsaIan1slAsIMs@msuNISInNIININeNTUYEE

Project Management for Human Resource Management

MIUIMTVINEINTUYEOTINAYNG

Strategic Human Resource Management

SUSISMSEnBUTHLAERAE NN Ty WEluARS T 21
Training and Development in the 21% century
salovitidemunisdanisninensuyse

Research Methodology in Human Resource Management
AMILHUILBENEANTINEIANT

Leadership and Organizational Behavior

32

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

524 (Total) 18 wu28nA (Credits)




900XXX

902241

902372

902485

902XXX

902XXX

FUTT 3 (Year 1)

aan1sAnwIUane (Second Semester)

WwdeN (MW 4)

Elective Course (Language V)
nsdeanslussdng

Organizational Communication
NVNILRSNURALRAAMNTTUAUNUS
Employment Laws and Industrial Relations
WINUSIEAUUS Y93 1
Undergraduate Thesis |

I LeNLaDN

Major Elective Course

I enLEeN

Major Elective Course

59U (Total)

33

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3 %UIBNM

(Credits)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

18 u8nn (Credits)



900XXX

902486

902XXX

902X XX

XXXKXX

XXKXKXXX

902483

902434

U9 4 (Year IV)
aAnnsAnEAU (First Semester)

Juden (n1w 5)

Elective Course (Language V)
WentinusszAuUSnes 2
Undergraduate Thesis I

I oniden

Major Elective Course
Jenidan

Major Elective Course
IaenLaT

Free Elective Course
JFonias

Free Elective Course

571 (Total)

%u?]ﬁ 4 (Year IV)
aan1sAne1Uane (Second Semester)

nsHnavsuvseRnauluaeUsEIne

International Academic or Professional Training
%58 OR

ANAANW

Cooperative Education

34

3(2-2-5)

3 YU

(Credits)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

18 wQenA
(Credits)

6 Bne
6 Credits

R velnla
6 Credits

3721 (Total) 6 u28nA (Credits)




